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Maintenance and Repair Reporting numbers 
 

 
 (Priority Customer Service Center) 

 
For opening a ticket on all long distance, local, and toll free services:   

1-866-487-8654 
Option 1,  

(Global Customer Care Center) 
 

State of Connecticut  
Trouble Reporting Procedures 

 
 
Executive Branch Agencies: During business hours please call the State of Connecticut DOIT 
Help Desk at 860-622-2200. After hours call the Verizon Business trouble/customer service 
reporting centers for Global accounts for any of your Verizon Business services, 7x24, 365 days 
a year. 
 
All other Agencies: Please call the Verizon Business trouble/customer service reporting centers 
for Global accounts for any of your Verizon Business services, 7x24, 365 days a year as shown 
above. Or you can open a ticket at https://enterprisecenter.verizonbusiness.com - in the lower 
left corner click on “Create a Repair Ticket”. 
 
Provide your circuit id number/BTN and location.  Provide a brief explanation of the network 
issue, date and time of occurrence, call examples, with switch tag (i.e. 21g), call back contact 
name and phone number and ensure you obtain a Verizon Business ticket number for tracking 
purposes. 
 
For escalations please call and reference the ticket number: 
 
Escalation Level   Toll Free Number   Direct Number 
First thru Fifth   888-212-0139    919-378-6390 
 
 
 
 
 

https://enterprisecenter.verizonbusiness.com/�
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Verizon Business Account Team: 
 
Kitty Ing – Senior Account Manager   Phone: (860) 904-1720 
       Cell: (203)-249-6753 

Email: kitty.ing@verizonbusiness.com 
 

Paul Dimitruk  – Reg Sales Mgr MA/CT/RI  Phone: (617) 535-0527 
                Cell: (978) 697-3543 

Email: paul.g.dimitruk@verizonbusiness.com 
 
Julia Kovach – Service Program Manager  Phone: (860) 904-4772 
       Email: julia.kovach@verizonbusiness.com 
 
Nancy Storck – Manager – Program Mgmt  Phone: (860) 904-1714 

Cell: (860) 518-6059 
Email:  nancy.storck@verizonbusiness.com 
 

Craig Prouty - Regional Service Vice President Phone: (617) 535-5500 
Cell: (617) 645-8519 
Email: craig.s.prouty@verizonbusines.com 
 

Leslie Shurelds – Implementation Coordinator Phone: (972) 729-6434 
       Email: leslie.wall@verizonbusiness.com 
 
Renee Olinger - Implementation Team Lead  Phone: (972) 729-5167  

    Cell:  (805) 857-9349 
Email: renee.olinger@verizonbusiness.com 
 

Carol Rice –Director Implementation Mgmt  Phone: (225) 297-4050 
       Cell:  (985)-320-3331 

Email: carole.rice@verizonbusiness.com 
 
Len Tamasi – Solution Architect   Phone: (617) 535-0533 
       Cell:    (617) 276-7728 
       Email : leonard.g.tamasi@verizonbusiness.com 
 
Chris Copeland – Systems Engineer   Phone: (401) 455-4565 
       Email: chris.copeland@verizonbusiness.com 
 
Conferencing Specialist    Elizabeth Mercui 

Phone: (617) 535-3475 
       Email: elizabeth.mercuri@verizon.com 
 
Keith Puls—Area Sales VP    Phone: 212-519-4488    
       Email: keith.r.puls@verizon.com 
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